
Varsity Men

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

heat 1

1 3 Nick Kender 06:30.0 2000 01:37.6

2 1 Quinten Cachon 06:49.0 2000 01:42.2

3 5 Matt Brewer 07:05.9 2000 01:46.5

4 4 Jonathan Cheng 07:31.2 2000 01:52.8

5 2 Joel Bassett 07:44.5 2000 01:56.1

heat 2

1 3 Matt Reinhardt 06:29.0 2000 01:37.3

2 5 Thomas Walker 06:30.5 2000 01:37.6

3 2 Justin Martin 06:57.7 2000 01:44.4

4 1 Cameron Peterson 06:59.3 2000 01:44.8

5 4 Alex Guo 07:27.6 2000 01:51.9

Overall

1 Matt Reinhardt 06:29.0 2000 01:37.3

2 Nick Kender 06:30.0 2000 01:37.6

3 Thomas Walker 06:30.5 2000 01:37.6

4 Quinten Cachon 06:49.0 2000 01:42.2

5 Justin Martin 06:57.7 2000 01:44.4

6 Cameron Peterson 06:59.3 2000 01:44.8

7 Matt Brewer 07:05.9 2000 01:46.5

8 Alex Guo 07:27.6 2000 01:51.9

9 Jonathan Cheng 07:31.2 2000 01:52.8

10 Joel Bassett 07:44.5 2000 01:56.1

Varsity Women:

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

heat 1

1 5 Ally Insero 07:27.3 2000 01:51.8

2 4 Lydia Kelley 07:34.6 2000 01:53.7

3 3 Katie Emery 07:35.1 2000 01:53.8

4 7 Julia Jaster 08:08.0 2000 02:02.0

5 6 Danielle Duguid 08:26.7 2000 02:06.7

6 1 Kenzie Dymek 08:45.4 2000 02:11.3

7 2 Rebecca Smith SCR 0

Heat 2

1 1 Rebecca Martin 07:58.6 2000 01:59.6

2 2 Fiona Fitzgerald 08:00.0 2000 02:00.0

3 5 Maddie VanDorpe 08:10.4 2000 02:02.6

4 4 Autumn Cornin 08:20.6 2000 02:05.2

5 7 Gina Alexandro 08:35.5 2000 02:08.9

6 3 Sasha Suser 08:43.8 2000 02:10.9

7 6 Brianna Cicoria 08:51.8 2000 02:12.9

Overall

1 Ally Insero 07:27.3 2000 01:51.8

2 Lydia Kelley 07:34.6 2000 01:53.7

3 Katie Emery 07:35.1 2000 01:53.8



4 Rebecca Martin 07:58.6 2000 01:59.6

5 Fiona Fitzgerald 08:00.0 2000 02:00.0

6 Julia Jaster 08:08.0 2000 02:02.0

7 Maddie VanDorpe 08:10.4 2000 02:02.6

8 Autumn Cornin 08:20.6 2000 02:05.2

9 Danielle Duguid 08:26.7 2000 02:06.7

10 Gina Alexandro 08:35.5 2000 02:08.9

11 Sasha Suser 08:43.8 2000 02:10.9

12 Kenzie Dymek 08:45.4 2000 02:11.3

13 Brianna Cicoria 08:51.8 2000 02:12.9

14 Rebecca Smith SCR 0

Novice men

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

heat 1

1 6 Lucas Vanslette 06:33.3 2000 01:38.3

2 5 Matt Guinee 06:55.0 2000 01:43.8

3 4 Baran Baysal 07:03.7 2000 01:45.9

4 2 Sam Jin 07:05.3 2000 01:46.3

5 1 Ron East 07:22.4 2000 01:50.6

6 3 Peter Hofstedt 07:45.7 2000 01:56.4

7 7 Paul White 07:50.3 2000 01:57.6

Heat 2

1 4 Josh Williams 06:45.5 2000 01:41.4

2 1 Nick Wright 07:22.9 2000 01:50.7

3 2 Will Parker 07:28.1 2000 01:52.0

4 7 Josh Venegra 07:53.5 2000 01:58.4

5 6 Rafael Monardez 07:55.9 2000 01:59.0

6 3 Miguel Belen 08:01.6 2000 02:00.4

7 5 Anthony DeDomenico 08:06.6 2000 02:01.7

Heat 3

1 1 Timothy Bartos 07:01.7 2000 01:45.4

2 4 Josh Manheim 07:05.7 2000 01:46.4

3 7 Alex Scott 07:23.3 2000 01:50.8

4 6 Daniel Krasner 07:27.2 2000 01:51.8

5 5 Alex Fontanellas Cunilles 07:39.9 2000 01:55.0

6 3 Yichuan Wang 07:51.6 2000 01:57.9

7 2 James Bindert 07:59.0 2000 01:59.7

Overall

1 Lucas Vanslette 06:33.3 2000 01:38.3

2 Josh Williams 06:45.5 2000 01:41.4

3 Matt Guinee 06:55.0 2000 01:43.8

4 Timothy Bartos 07:01.7 2000 01:45.4

5 Dan Milton 07:02.6 2000 01:45.7

6 Baran Baysal 07:03.7 2000 01:45.9

7 Sam Jin 07:05.3 2000 01:46.3

8 Josh Manheim 07:05.7 2000 01:46.4

9 Ron East 07:22.4 2000 01:50.6



10 Nick Wright 07:22.9 2000 01:50.7

11 Alex Scott 07:23.3 2000 01:50.8

12 Daniel Krasner 07:27.2 2000 01:51.8

13 Will Parker 07:28.1 2000 01:52.0

14 Alex Fontanellas Cunilles 07:39.9 2000 01:55.0

15 Peter Hofstedt 07:45.7 2000 01:56.4

16 Paul White 07:50.3 2000 01:57.6

17 Yichuan Wang 07:51.6 2000 01:57.9

18 Josh Venegra 07:53.5 2000 01:58.4

19 Rafael Monardez 07:55.9 2000 01:59.0

20 James Bindert 07:59.0 2000 01:59.7

21 Miguel Belen 08:01.6 2000 02:00.4

22 Anthony DeDomenico 08:06.6 2000 02:01.7

Novice Women

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

heat 1

1 3 Kristen Cregik 07:47.4 2000 01:56.9

2 2 Mariana Angelopolous 07:51.3 2000 01:57.8

3 4 Dani Klein 07:58.1 2000 01:59.5

4 6 Caroline Kiser 08:15.6 2000 02:03.9

5 1 Hannah Roberts 09:03.1 2000 02:15.8

6 7 Zishan 09:14.7 2000 02:18.7

7 5 Rebekah Jabbar 10:31.6 2000 02:37.9

Heat 2

1 1 Tylor Nowell 07:44.8 2000 01:56.2

2 6 Alex Temple 07:55.0 2000 01:58.8

3 4 Alice Sperry 08:03.2 2000 02:00.8

4 5 Emily Mayoras 08:24.7 2000 02:06.2

5 3 Nkeiru Ubadike 09:00.7 2000 02:15.2

6 2 Shoshana Malfatto 09:14.3 2000 02:18.6

7 7 Briana Paul 09:16.0 2000 02:19.0

Overall

1 Tylor Nowell 07:44.8 2000 01:56.2

2 Kristen Cregik 07:47.4 2000 01:56.9

3 Mariana Angelopolous 07:51.3 2000 01:57.8

4 Alex Temple 07:55.0 2000 01:58.8

5 Dani Klein 07:58.1 2000 01:59.5

6 Alice Sperry 08:03.2 2000 02:00.8

7 Caroline Kiser 08:15.6 2000 02:03.9

8 Emily Mayoras 08:24.7 2000 02:06.2

9 Nkeiru Ubadike 09:00.7 2000 02:15.2

10 Hannah Roberts 09:03.1 2000 02:15.8

11 Shoshana Malfatto 09:14.3 2000 02:18.6

12 Zishan 09:14.7 2000 02:18.7

13 Briana Paul 09:16.0 2000 02:19.0

14 Rebekah Jabbar 10:31.6 2000 02:37.9



Lightweight Men

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

Overall

1 3 Liam Doherty 07:05.6 2000 01:46.4

2 1 Ian Mackellar 07:15.7 2000 01:48.9

3 2 Donald Burchenal 07:37.1 2000 01:54.3

4 4 Shashank Sundar 07:37.2 2000 01:54.3

5 5 Brendan Gandal 07:54.9 2000 01:58.7

Lightweight Women

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

Overall

1 2 Charity Guiquin 08:27.2 2000 02:06.8

2 4 Daria Stifel 08:31.3 2000 02:07.8

3 3 Ava Russell 08:35.8 2000 02:08.9

4 5 Vanessa Raskin 08:49.5 2000 02:12.4

5 1 Ashley DeCinto 09:12.4 2000 02:18.1

Open Men (cox race)

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

Overall

1 1 Paul Naumann 03:47.1 1000 01:53.6

2 3 Omar Lebber 03:56.4 1000 01:58.2

3 2 Andrew Tang 04:04.1 1000 02:02.1

Open Women

Place Lane contestant Time dist. avg split

Overall

1 6 Karin Reinhardt 08:43.9 2000 02:11.0

Relays

Place Lane Team Time dist. avg split

Overall

1 2 Sigma Chi 06:23.4 2000 01:35.8

2 5 immigrants 06:39.7 2000 01:39.9

3 4 Baran & Friends 07:43.4 2000 01:55.8

4 1 Alpha Phi 08:05.6 2000 02:01.4


